
Scottish Archery Tour Stage 3 RESULTS

hosted by Ayr Archery Club

26/07/25

World Record Status

Pos M/W SatBow Forename Surname Club SatS1 SatS2 SatS SatG SatX SatRet

1 M R Joshua PHILLIPS Links 325 307 632 20 3

2 M R Ross MACLEOD Balbardie 298 318 616 16 4

3 M R Frank HYNDS Balbardie 295 308 603 14 4

4 M R Hayden LEDWICK Eagle Bowman of Bedford 281 307 588 6 2

5 M R Euan OGILVIE Glasgow 272 307 579 14 2

6 M R Stuart KENNEDY Linwood 276 288 564 10 3

7 M R Antonios KATRIS Glasgow 273 284 557 7 3

8 M R Jason CRAIG Ayr 273 283 556 12 3

9 M R Gilbert JAMIESON Balbardie 280 275 555 11 7

10 M R Stephen HANWRIGHT RAF Lossiemouth 277 268 545 8 4

11 M R Todd BURLINGTON Lasswade 256 271 527 5 2

12 M R Kevin WILSON Crieff 249 259 508 10 1

13 M R David KILLIN Ayr 256 247 503 4 2

14 M R Andy OWEN Largs 257 245 502 6 1

15 M R Liam COOTE St Andrews University 235 256 491 7 0

16 M R Stuart PADLEY Kingdom 216 231 447 1 1

17 M R John STRANG Glasgow 206 219 425 5 2

18 M R Frank DOLAN Penicuik 205 216 421 6 3

19 M R Lance HAWKER Penicuik 172 203 375 1 0

20 M R William ANDERSON Dundee University 200 153 353 5 1

21 M R Jack STOCKTON Dundee University 111 94 205 2 1

DNS M R Tommy MCCRANK Links 0 0 0 0 0

1 M C James ROSS East Kilbride 326 340 666 28 13

2 M C Kyle SCOTT Balbardie 332 332 664 30 9

DNS M C Ravi KUMAR Glasgow 0 0 0 0 0

DNS M C Nathan MCQUEEN Balbardie 0 0 0 0 0

1 M L Ben LEDWICK Eagle Bowman of Bedford 130 77 207 1 0

2 M L Colin HARGREAVES Lasswade 103 64 167 0 0

3 M L Thomas CHAMPION Eagle Bowman of Bedford 79 84 163 0 0

4 M L John NICHOLSON Tweedale 85 45 130 1 0

5 M L James CLARK Perth 64 51 115 0 0

6 M L David CAWDRON East Kilbride 30 33 63 0 0

DNS M L Mike NIELSON Caithness 0 0 0 0 0

1 M B Joshua MCMILLAN Linwood 252 252 504 2 1

2 M B Ross CARMICHAEL Linwood 216 222 438 5 3

3 M B Simon REEVES Balbardie 170 185 355 3 2

1 W R Gillian IMRIE Penicuik 277 262 539 5 1

2 W R Debbie GEDDES Lethen 263 274 537 6 0

3 W R Catherine CODDINGTON Monklands 253 269 522 5 2

4 W R Joan SMITH Lasswade 247 219 466 5 2

5 W R Kayleigh IVANOV Balbardie 259 207 466 2 0

6 W R Lucy COUTTS St Andrews University 227 211 438 4 2

7 W R Jonah MCARTHUR Glasgow 221 199 420 4 1

8 W R Hannah THOMSON Bannockburn 210 197 407 5 3

9 W R Agnes TAYLOR Lasswade 196 207 403 2 2

10 W R Sarah MACLEOD Balbardie 199 198 397 0 0

11 W R Holly ODY Bedfordshire Bulls 162 163 325 3 1

12 W R Kelsey HUNT St Andrews University 170 151 321 2 0

1 W L Sandie GRAHAM Falkirk 120 106 226 0 0

2 W L Nikki LEDWICK Eagle Bowman of Bedford 42 40 82 0 0

3 W L Cizzie MCGUINESS Dundee University 33 31 64 0 0

1 W B Sharon PISANI St Andrews University 234 264 498 2 0

2 W B Rachel HANWRIGHT RAF Lossiemouth 166 166 332 0 0



Scottish Archery Tour Stage 3 RESULTS

hosted by Ayr Archery Club

27/07/25

World Record Status

Pos M/W SunBow Forename Surname Club SunS1 SunS2 SunS SunG SunX SunRet

1 M R Joshua PHILLIPS Links 305 318 623 17 5

2 M R Frank HYNDS Balbardie 306 285 591 12 5

3 M R Hayden LEDWICK Eagle Bowman of Bedford 290 290 580 8 5

DNS M R Andy OWEN Largs 0 0 0 0 0

1 M C James ROSS East Kilbride 341 340 681 39 10

2 M C Kyle SCOTT Balbardie 342 332 674 34 4

3 M C Nathan MCQUEEN Balbardie 336 336 672 32 11

4 M C Rogan THOMSON Bannockburn 335 311 646 30 8

5 M C Kenneth MYLES Balbardie 313 327 640 25 6

6 M C Ravi KUMAR Glasgow 313 318 631 17 2

7 M C Alastair SHIELDS Prestwick St Cuthberts 317 307 624 19 6

8 M C Kyle ROBERTSON Lasswade 305 304 609 14 6

9 M C Steven LAING Ayr 318 286 604 17 3

10 M C Donald GIBSON Loreburn 309 281 590 11 2

11 M C Gilbert JAMIESON Balbardie 284 280 564 11 4

12 M C Ellis WHITE Abertay University 71 142 213 1 1

DNS M C Scott MARSH Heriot Watt Uni 0 0 0 0 0

DNS M C Finlay GRANT Glasgow 0 0 0

1 M B William ANDERSON Dundee University 309 298 607 10 4

2 M B Joshua MCMILLAN Linwood 282 256 538 4 2

3 M B Ben LEDWICK Eagle Bowman of Bedford 260 259 519 8 1

4 M B Craig BURNS Kilmarnock Barebow 270 239 509 8 4

5 M B Bernard HEALY Largs 257 227 484 5 4

6 M B Ross CARMICHAEL Linwood 242 238 480 7 2

7 M B Frazer BROWN Perth 247 230 477 4 1

8 M B Stephen HANWRIGHT RAF Lossiemouth 204 237 441 6 1

9 M B Simon REEVES Balbardie 203 190 393 2 1

10 M B Murray CHAMBERS Abertay University 77 19 96 0 0

DNS M B Bryan MAISON Loreburn 0 0 0 0 0

DNS M B Connor MCELWEE Derwent 0 0 0

1 W R Debbie GEDDES Lethen 285 288 573 15 5

DNS W R Emily TILBURY East Kilbride 0 0 0 0 0

DNF W R Holly ODY Bedfordshire Bulls 34 5 39 0 0 Ret

1 W C Robyn GEDDES Lethen 333 320 653 24 7

2 W C Alex CHUN St Andrews University 278 278 556 9 3

3 W C Caitlin ORR Abertay University 263 284 547 11 4

4 W C Maree SHIELDS Prestwick St Cuthberts 269 215 484 9 1

DNS W C Mirren ANGUS Heriot Watt Uni 0 0 0 0 0

DNS W C Olivia KENDAL ASKA 0 0 0 0 0

DNS W C Hannah MAISON Loreburn 0 0 0 0 0

1 W B Sharon PISANI St Andrews University 265 271 536 6 4

2 W B Marion JOHNSTON Ayr 252 265 517 5 1

3 W B Nikki LEDWICK Eagle Bowman of Bedford 245 254 499 5 2

4 W B Sandie GRAHAM Falkirk 223 245 468 4 0

5 W B Freya RENNIE UWS Archery 223 241 464 3 0

6 W B Leah MCGLOIN UWS Archery 239 221 460 3 1

7 W B Erin Ann DOBBIN Linwood 214 206 420 1 0

8 W B Kimberley BURDETT Eagle Bowman of Bedford 142 174 316 0 0

9 W B Rachel HANWRIGHT RAF Lossiemouth 183 117 300 0 0

DNS W B Georgie TAYLOR Derwent 0 0 0 0 0

DNS W B Kayleigh IVANOV Balbardie 0 0 0 0 0

DNS W B Imogen BANNISTER Moray 0 0 0



Scottish Archery Tour Stage 3

hosted by Ayr Archery Club

26/07/25

World Record Status

RECURVE MEN

POS FORENAME SURNAME CLUB S

1 Joshua PHILLIPS Links 632

2 Antonios KATRIS Glasgow 557

3 Hayden LEDWICK Eagle Bowman of Bedford 588

4 Todd BURLINGTON Lasswade 527 Set1 Set2 Set3 Set4 Set5 Total

5 Kevin WILSON Crieff 508 26 26 22 24 23 121

6 Frank HYNDS Balbardie 603 20 22 18 24 22 106

7 Gilbert JAMIESON Balbardie 555 27 19 23 24 93

8 Liam COOTE St Andrews University 491 17 24 21 25 87

9= Ross MACLEOD Balbardie 616

9= Euan OGILVIE Glasgow 579

9= Stuart KENNEDY Linwood 564

9= Jason CRAIG Ayr 556

9= Stephen HANWRIGHT RAF Lossiemouth 545

9= John STRANG Glasgow 425

9= Lance HAWKER Penicuik 375

9= William ANDERSON Dundee University 353

17= David KILLIN Ayr 503

17= Andy OWEN Largs 502

17= Stuart PADLEY Kingdom 447

17= Frank DOLAN Penicuik 421

17= Jack STOCKTON Dundee University 205

RECURVE WOMEN

POS FORENAME SURNAME CLUB S

1 Gillian IMRIE Penicuik 539

2 Catherine CODDINGTON Monklands 522

3 Kayleigh IVANOV Balbardie 466

4 Jonah MCARTHUR Glasgow 420 Set1 Set2 Set3 Set4 Set5 Total

5 Debbie GEDDES Lethen 537 21 19 18 19 23 100

6 Agnes TAYLOR Lasswade 403 13 22 23 14 72

7 Joan SMITH Lasswade 466 16 21 19 56

8 Lucy COUTTS St Andrews University 438 2 20 18 40

9= Hannah THOMSON Bannockburn 407

9= Sarah MACLEOD Balbardie 397

9= Holly ODY Bedfordshire Bulls 325

9= Kelsey HUNT St Andrews University 321

LONGBOW MEN

POS FORENAME SURNAME CLUB S

1 Ben LEDWICK Eagle Bowman of Bedford 207

2 Thomas CHAMPION Eagle Bowman of Bedford 163

3 Colin HARGREAVES Lasswade 167

4 John NICHOLSON Tweedale 130

LONGBOW WOMEN

POS FORENAME SURNAME CLUB S

1 Sandie GRAHAM Falkirk 226

2 Nikki LEDWICK Eagle Bowman of Bedford 82

3 Cizzie MCGUINESS Dundee University 64



Scottish Archery Tour Stage 3

hosted by Ayr Archery Club

27/07/25

World Record Status

COMPOUND MEN

POS NAME CLUB S

1 Nathan MCQUEEN Balbardie 672

2 James ROSS East Kilbride 681

3 Kyle SCOTT Balbardie 674

4 Kenneth MYLES Balbardie 640 Pts

5= Rogan THOMSON Bannockburn 646 128

5= Ravi KUMAR Glasgow 631 128

7 Alastair SHIELDS Prestwick St Cuthberts 624 124

8 Steven LAING Ayr 604 130

9= Kyle ROBERTSON Lasswade 609

9= Donald GIBSON Loreburn 590

9= Gilbert JAMIESON Balbardie 564

9= Ellis WHITE Abertay University 213

WOMENS COMPOUND

POS FORENAME SURNAME CLUB S

1 Robyn GEDDES Lethen 653

2 Caitlin ORR Abertay University 547

3 Alex CHUN St Andrews University 556

4 Maree SHIELDS Prestwick St Cuthberts 484

MENS BAREBOW

POS FORENAME SURNAME CLUB S

1 Ben LEDWICK Eagle Bowman of Bedford 519

2 Craig BURNS Kilmarnock Barebow 509

3 Frazer BROWN Perth 477

4 William ANDERSON Dundee University 607 Set1 Set2 Set3 Set4 Set5 Total

5 Joshua MCMILLAN Linwood 538 15 19 19 22 17 92

6 Ross CARMICHAEL Linwood 480 12 9 18 22 61

7 Bernard HEALY Largs 484 18 18 15 51

8 Stephen HANWRIGHT RAF Lossiemouth 441 12 14 18 44

9= Simon REEVES Balbardie 393

9= Murray CHAMBERS Abertay University 96

WOMENS BAREBOW

POS FORENAME SURNAME CLUB S

1 Sharon PISANI St Andrews University 536

2 Marion JOHNSTON Ayr 517

3 Nikki LEDWICK Eagle Bowman of Bedford 499

4 Freya RENNIE UWS Archery 464 Set1 Set2 Set3 Set4 Set5 Total

5 Sandie GRAHAM Falkirk 468 25 20 16 7 20 88

6 Leah MCGLOIN UWS Archery 460 16 14 18 16 17 81

7 Erin Ann DOBBIN Linwood 420 12 16 11 39

8 Rachel HANWRIGHT RAF Lossiemouth 300 3 14 2 19

9 Kimberley BURDETT Eagle Bowman of Bedford 316



Mens Recurve Brackets

1/16 Elimination 1/8 Elimination 1/4 Finals Semis Finals

Joshua PHILLIPS

Joshua PHILLIPS : 6  (25, 26, 29)

bye

Joshua PHILLIPS  :  6  (24, 27, 26)

John STRANG  :  6  (17, 21, 18)

John STRANG : 0  (11, 22, 7)

Stuart PADLEY  :  0  (12, 20, 17)

Joshua PHILLIPS  :  6  (25, 25, 26)

Gilbert JAMIESON

Gilbert JAMIESON : 6  (20, 15, 24, 19, 23)

bye

Gilbert JAMIESON  :  2  (27, 19, 23)

bye Gold Final

Jason CRAIG : 4  (18, 20, 20, 21, 22)

Jason CRAIG

Joshua PHILLIPS  :  6  (28, 24, 26)

Euan OGILVIE

Euan OGILVIE : 2  (20, 25, 24)

bye

Kevin WILSON : 5  (26, 26, 22, 24, 23)  SO 8

Jack STOCKTON  :  0  (1, 3, 8)

Kevin WILSON : 6  (26, 26, 21)

Kevin WILSON  :  6  (23, 29, 16)

Hayden LEDWICK  :  0  (24, 23, 25)

David KILLIN : 5  (18, 26, 18, 21, 18)  SO 6

William ANDERSON : 2  (23, 21, 20)

William ANDERSON : 6  (21, 23, 16, 24, 18)  SO 6  x

Hayden LEDWICK : 6  (26, 25, 20, 27, 26)  SO 8  x

bye

Hayden LEDWICK : 6  (27, 20, 25)

Bronze Final

Hayden LEDWICK 1st Joshua PHILLIPS

Hayden LEDWICK : 6  (25, 27, 20, 22, 22)  SO 8 2nd Antonios KATRIS

Todd BURLINGTON : 5  (19, 27, 19, 27, 26)  SO 6 3rd Hayden LEDWICK

4th Todd BURLINGTON

Frank HYNDS

Frank HYNDS : 6  (22, 17, 26)

bye

Frank HYNDS : 3  (20, 22, 18, 24, 22)

Lance HAWKER : 6  (26, 19, 14, 13, 20)

Lance HAWKER : 0  (5, 11, 17)

Andy OWEN : 4  (23, 18, 20, 21, 19)

Todd BURLINGTON : 3  (21, 28, 20, 22, 24)

Todd BURLINGTON

Todd BURLINGTON : 6  (19, 21, 20, 26, 24)

bye

Todd BURLINGTON : 7  (20, 21, 23, 27, 23)

bye

Stuart KENNEDY : 4  (20, 19, 18, 29, 23)

Stuart KENNEDY

Antonios KATRIS  :  0  (21, 22, 24)

Antonios KATRIS

Antonios KATRIS : 6  (29, 20, 25)

bye

Antonios KATRIS  :  6  (27, 23, 23)

bye

Stephen HANWRIGHT : 0  (20, 16, 17)

Stephen HANWRIGHT

Antonios KATRIS : 7  (22, 27, 26, 22, 25)

Liam COOTE  :  6  (17, 21, 27)

Liam COOTE : 6  (26, 23, 22, 19, 26)  SO 10

Frank DOLAN  :  2  (24, 20, 15)

Liam COOTE  :  2  (17, 24, 21)

bye

Ross MACLEOD : 5  (23, 25, 22, 22, 20)  SO 8

Ross MACLEOD



Womens Recurve Brackets

1/8 Elimination 1/4 Finals Semis Finals

Gillian IMRIE

Gillian IMRIE  :  6  (19, 24, 17)

bye

Gillian IMRIE  :  6  (20, 24, 21)

Agnes TAYLOR : 6  (8, 23, 20, 20, 21)

Agnes TAYLOR  :  2  (13, 22, 23)

Gold Final

Hannah THOMSON : 4  (12, 9, 24, 17, 16)

Gillian IMRIE : 6  (14, 28, 23, 17, 24)

Kayleigh IVANOV : 6  (20, 25, 23)

Kayleigh IVANOV  :  6  (20, 25, 22)

Kelsey HUNT : 0  (11, 6, 12)

Kayleigh IVANOV  :  2  (21, 23, 20)

bye

Joan SMITH  :  0  (16, 21, 19)

Joan SMITH

Bronze Final

1st Gillian IMRIE

Kayleigh IVANOV : 6  (24, 24, 21, 12, 23) 2nd Catherine CODDINGTON

Jonah MCARTHUR : 4  (19, 19, 27, 20, 20) 3rd Kayleigh IVANOV

4th Jonah MCARTHUR

Catherine CODDINGTON

Catherine CODDINGTON  :  6  (11, 24, 23)

bye

Catherine CODDINGTON  :  6  (21, 25, 20)

Holly ODY : 4  (6, 17, 19, 18, 15)

Lucy COUTTS  :  0  (2, 20, 18)

Lucy COUTTS : 6  (18, 10, 8, 20, 17)

Catherine CODDINGTON : 4  (24, 23, 15, 22, 20)

Jonah MCARTHUR : 6  (12, 16, 25)

Jonah MCARTHUR : 6  (21, 25, 13, 22, 23)

Sarah MACLEOD : 2  (13, 6, 12)

Jonah MCARTHUR  :  0  (20, 23, 18)

bye

Debbie GEDDES : 4  (21, 19, 18, 19, 23)

Debbie GEDDES



Mens Longbow Brackets

Semis Finals

Ben LEDWICK : 6  (10, 2, 1, 5, 1)

Gold Final

Ben LEDWICK : 6  (0, 6, 9, 8, 4)

John NICHOLSON : 4  (8, 13, 9, 1, 0)

Bronze Final

1st Ben LEDWICK

John NICHOLSON  :  2  (8, 0, 5) 2nd Thomas CHAMPION

Colin HARGREAVES  :  6  (0, 6, 11) 3rd Colin HARGREAVES

4th John NICHOLSON

Thomas CHAMPION  :  6  (9, 10, 15)

Thomas CHAMPION : 4  (12, 0, 0, 12, 1)

Colin HARGREAVES  :  0  (5, 6, 0)



Womens Longbow Brackets

Semis Finals

Sandie GRAHAM

Gold Final

Sandie GRAHAM  :  7  (0, 2, 15)

bye

Bronze Final

1st Sandie GRAHAM

bye 2nd Nikki LEDWICK

Cizzie MCGUINESS 3rd Cizzie MCGUINESS

4th

Cizzie MCGUINESS  :  2  (4, 0, 7)

Nikki LEDWICK  :  1  (0, 0, 8)

Nikki LEDWICK  :  6  (5, 4, 6)



Mens Compound Brackets

1/8 Elimination 1/4 Finals Semis Finals

James ROSS

James ROSS : 138  (24, 30, 27, 28, 29)

bye

James ROSS : 136  (28, 27, 27, 28, 26)

Steven LAING : 131  (28, 26, 25, 26, 26)

Steven LAING : 130  (24, 27, 26, 24, 29)

Gold Final

Kyle ROBERTSON : 114  (18, 19, 27, 26, 24)

James ROSS : 129  (25, 27, 26, 26, 25)

Kenneth MYLES : 136  (28, 26, 26, 28, 28)

Kenneth MYLES : 132  (26, 25, 26, 28, 27)

Ellis WHITE : 56  (12, 16, 0, 20, 8)

Kenneth MYLES : 134  (30, 24, 25, 27, 28)

bye

Rogan THOMSON : 128  (25, 23, 30, 26, 24)

Rogan THOMSON

Bronze Final

1st Nathan MCQUEEN

Kenneth MYLES : 119  (24, 25, 26, 18, 26) 2nd James ROSS

Kyle SCOTT : 134  (29, 29, 24, 27, 25) 3rd Kyle SCOTT

4th Kenneth MYLES

Nathan MCQUEEN

Nathan MCQUEEN : 135  (27, 26, 26, 27, 29)

bye

Nathan MCQUEEN : 136  (28, 28, 25, 26, 29)

Gilbert JAMIESON : 120  (22, 24, 21, 27, 26)

Ravi KUMAR : 128  (26, 24, 25, 27, 26)

Ravi KUMAR : 138  (27, 29, 27, 27, 28)

Nathan MCQUEEN : 137  (28, 27, 27, 27, 28)

Alastair SHIELDS : 133  (25, 28, 26, 29, 25)

Alastair SHIELDS : 124  (26, 26, 26, 23, 23)

Donald GIBSON : 124  (26, 23, 22, 24, 29)

Kyle SCOTT : 135  (26, 27, 26, 28, 28)

bye

Kyle SCOTT : 138  (27, 28, 27, 28, 28)

Kyle SCOTT



Womens Compound Brackets

Semis Finals

Robyn GEDDES : 143  (29, 30, 27, 28, 29)

Gold Final

Robyn GEDDES : 146  (28, 29, 29)

Maree SHIELDS : 88  (20, 24, 5, 20, 19)

Bronze Final

1st Robyn GEDDES

Maree SHIELDS : 60  (12, 13, 14, 6, 15) 2nd Caitlin ORR

Alex CHUN : 114  (25, 25, 13, 24, 27) 3rd Alex CHUN

4th Maree SHIELDS

Caitlin ORR : 115  (25, 23, 26, 24, 17)

Caitlin ORR : 118  (25, 23, 22, 26, 22)

Alex CHUN : 112  (19, 21, 22, 22, 28)



Mens Barebow Brackets

1/8 Elimination 1/4 Finals Semis Finals

William ANDERSON

William ANDERSON  :  6  (27, 26, 22)

bye

William ANDERSON : 4  (25, 25, 22, 25, 20)

Simon REEVES : 0  (15, 4, 6)

Stephen HANWRIGHT  :  0  (12, 14, 18)

Gold Final

Stephen HANWRIGHT : 6  (23, 21, 21)

Craig BURNS  :  0  (15, 19, 23)

Bernard HEALY

Bernard HEALY  :  0  (18, 18, 15)

bye

Craig BURNS : 6  (26, 25, 21, 25, 22)

bye

Craig BURNS  :  6  (19, 22, 20)

Craig BURNS

Bronze Final

1st Ben LEDWICK

William ANDERSON  :  2  (24, 20, 21) 2nd Craig BURNS

Frazer BROWN  :  6  (26, 23, 17) 3rd Frazer BROWN

4th

Ben LEDWICK

Ben LEDWICK  :  6  (19, 12, 13)

bye

Ben LEDWICK  :  6  (22, 27, 19)

bye

Ross CARMICHAEL  :  2  (12, 9, 18)

Ross CARMICHAEL

Ben LEDWICK  :  6  (23, 21, 25)

Frazer BROWN : 6  (21, 22, 16)

Frazer BROWN : 6  (22, 18, 12, 22, 19)  SO 6

Murray CAMBERS : 0  (5, 5, 0)

Frazer BROWN  :  2  (18, 26, 21)

bye

Joshua MCMILLAN : 5  (15, 19, 19, 22, 17)  SO 0

Joshua MCMILLAN



Womens Barebow Brackets

1/8 Elimination 1/4 Finals Semis Finals

Sharon PISANI

Sharon PISANI  :  6  (14, 21, 26)

bye

Sharon PISANI  :  6  (22, 26, 20)

Rachel HANWRIGHT : 6  (16, 19, 10)

Rachel HANWRIGHT  :  0  (3, 14, 2)

Gold Final

Kimberley BURDETT : 0  (15, 10, 5)

Sharon PISANI : 7  (20, 23, 22, 19, 21)

Freya RENNIE

Freya RENNIE : 6  (23, 18, 23, 13, 25)

bye

Freya RENNIE  :  2  (24, 22, 13)

bye

Sandie GRAHAM : 4  (25, 20, 16, 7, 20)

Sandie GRAHAM

Bronze Final

1st Sharon PISANI

Freya RENNIE  :  2  (22, 13, 9) 2nd Marion JOHNSTON

Nikki LEDWICK  :  6  (19, 21, 21) 3rd Freya RENNIE

4th Nikki LEDWICK

Nikki LEDWICK

Nikki LEDWICK : 7  (14, 19, 18, 19, 23)

bye

Nikki LEDWICK : 3  (21, 22, 23, 23, 15)

bye

Leah MCGLOIN : 3  (16, 14, 18, 16, 17)

Leah MCGLOIN

Marion JOHNSTON : 3  (20, 18, 23, 16, 19)

Erin Ann DOBBIN

Erin Ann DOBBIN  :  0  (12, 16, 11)

bye

Marion JOHNSTON : 7  (22, 25, 19, 23, 19)

bye

Marion JOHNSTON  :  6  (20, 17, 18)

Marion JOHNSTON


